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Double Mattress $497
Queen Mattress $597
King Mattress $897 
Box Spring Extra

LIMITED EDITION 

TEAM CANADA  
CUSHION FIRM TIGHT TOP    12" Profile Height
COMFORT LAYERS
• Sealy Max Ice™ Fabric
• Zoned Support
• SealyCool Fibre  

• Sealy PowerEdge™
•  Centre Ice™ Memory 

Foam 
• Response Pocket Coils

TWIN MATTRESS

$397
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NO INTEREST + NO PAYMENTS FOR
12

on a wide selection of  
mattresses oac* (If paid in full)MONTHS



CONNECT:CLEAN  •  SAFE  •  OPEN  •  HELPING YOU MAKE IT EASY TO SHOP WITH US Phone Email AppointmentIn-Store Online Chat

Twin Mattress      $699
Double Mattress  $749
King Mattress       $1099
Box Spring Extra

Twin Mattress      $899
Double Mattress  $949 
King Mattress       $1299 
Box Spring Extra

Choose the right reflexion base for your needs.  
Also available: twin long and double size.

King Mattress       $129
Box Spring Extra

We realize sleep may not come easy right now and trying to 
relax is a lot harder than it sounds. However, a good night’s 
sleep can make all the difference  
and can make the stress of your day a lot more manageable.  
This in turn will help us reduce anxiety, agitation and increase 
patience—which is always a good thing. 

a better sleep

NO INTEREST + NO PAYMENTS FOR
12

on a wide selection of  
mattresses oac* (If paid in full)MONTHS

QUEEN MATTRESS

$799

QUEEN MATTRESS

$999

QUEEN SIZE BASE

$799

SALE

SALE

SALE

MORRISEY  TIGHT TOP
12 ¼" Profile Height 
Bamboo infused organic cotton, Sealycool Silk & Wool Fibre, Biogel Latex, 
Targeted Comfortsense, CERTIPUR-US® Sealy Support HD Foam.

FLYNN  EURO PILLOWTOP 
16” Profile Height 
Sealycool Fabric, Moisture Wicking Fabric, Targeted Biogel 
Latex,Certipur-US® Sealy Support HD Foam, 1020 Response Pocket 
Coils,Solidedge HD.



Twin Mattress      $599
Double Mattress  $649 
King Mattress       $999 
Box Spring Extra

RELAXE   
PERFORMANCE CUSHION  
FIRM, 1100 COIL EUROTOP 
13 ½” Profile Height 

Twin Mattress      $499
Double Mattress  $549 
King Mattress       $899 
Box Spring Extra

• Moisture Wicking Fabric
•  Targeted NanoSupport Coils 
• Sealy Quilting Fibre 
• Gel HD CertiPUR-US 
• PostureTech Coils 
•  Made in Canada with  

Canadian & US Parts
 

QUEEN MATTRESS

$699SALE

QUEEN MATTRESS

$599SALE

QUEEN MATTRESS

$299SALE

QUEEN MATTRESS

$399SALE

QUEEN MATTRESS

$499SALE

DRSG III  TIGHT TOP 
Comfort Loft Quilt, Zoned Support, 
Certipur-us® HD Foam, Push  
Back Support Coils with foam  
Edge,  Locally Manufactured

DRSG II  EURO TOP 
Comfort Loft Quilt, CERTIPUR-
US® HD Foam, Stretch Knit 
Fabric, HD Support Base, 
Locally Manufactured.

DRSG I  TIGHT TOP 
Comfort Loft Quilt, CERTIPUR-
US® HD Foam, Stretch Knit 
Fabric, HD Support Base, 
Locally Manufactured.

Twin Mattress      $199
Double Mattress  $249Double Mattress  $249
Box Spring Extra

Twin Mattress      $299
Double Mattress  $349Double Mattress  $349
Box Spring Extra

Twin Mattress      $399
Double Mattress  $449
King Mattress       $799King Mattress       $799
Box Spring Extra

DRSG V  EURO PILLOWTOP 
Comfort Loft Quilt, Resilient Gel Latex, Zoned Support, Push 
Back Support Coils with foam Edge, Locally Manufactured.



TEMPUR-SENSE   SOFT  10" PROFILE
Premium Fabric Cover
Super-Stretch cover with moisture wicking fibres to draw moisture away  
from the body to help keep sleepers dry and comfortable.

TEMPUR-ES® Comfort Layer
Slip into a cushioning sleep with softer top layers of TEMPUR material.

Base Layer
Serves as the support core for the TEMPUR® 

 layers and helps disperse the heat from the mattress.
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*O.A.C on all Mattresses EXCLUDING CASH & CARRY ITEMS, CLEAR-OUTS, PRICE BUSTERS AND APPLIANCES. SEE STORE FOR DETAILS. Prices shown are for selected fabrics. An administration fee, taxes, & delivery charge fee may be due at time of purchase.  
See store for details.
*On approved credit. A $21 annual membership fee may be charged to your Account subject to certain conditions. Financing is provided by Fairstone Financial Inc. and is subject to all the terms and conditions in your cardholder agreement and the credit promotional plan 
disclosure statement (collectively the “Account Agreement”). No finance charges will accrue and no minimum payment will be due on the purchase during the credit promotional period of 12 months. The terms of the credit promotional plan will terminate if you default 
under your Account Agreement. On termination or expiry of the credit promotional plan (or for purchases that are not part of the credit promotional plan), the standard APR of 29.99% and the terms of the Regular Credit Plan will apply to all outstanding balances owing. 
Certain terms and conditions apply. See store and Account Agreement for further information.

Shop in Store • Shop Online • Shop by Phone • Schedule an Appointment 

There’s a  
for everybody 

QUEEN MATTRESS

$1699SALE

Store hours: 

Monday to Friday 
8:00 am to 6:00 pm

Saturday: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

Sunday: Closed

20 Main N Milverton 
Milverton, ON 
Phone (519) 595-8224

”Free Delivery  
  And Removal 
  50km Radius”




